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Ranked List for the Post of Programmer on Contract

Ranked List No. D.10-1555/13 Date: 19.11.2018

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of Programmer on contract,
interviewed on 14.11.2018 and found suitable by the KSCSC and arranged in the order of merit.
This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 19.11.2018.

MAIN LIST
Sl Name Date of Birth Interview Rank
No Score
Resmi S Raju
Parambil House
1 Karoor, Ambalapuzha PO 06.06.1993 23 1
Alappuzha
Raj Krishnan R
2 | Krishna Chaithanya House 03.09.1993 22 2

Kalavoor, Alappuzha
Nimisha Revi

3 | Retna Vihar, Kalarcode 22.03.1991 21 3
Sanathanapuram PO, Alappuzha
Manu Prasad,

Mulavana House,
Cherukattupulam PO
Vaniyamkulam, Palakkad
Karthika V Nair

5 | Geethalayam, Varanad PO, 29.04.1988 18 5
Cherthala
Aryamol Soman
6 | Thevadiyil H, Vattukulam PO 06.04.1991 18 6
KAdappoor, Kottayam
Jyothi KV

Elavanal House

7 Mar Pakomios Road, Inchimala, 30.05.1982 15 7
Mulamthuruthy

Renju Sreerag

8 | Sayujyam, Near OK Hospital 26.12.1988 15 8
Kodungalloor PO, Thrissur
Reshma George

9 | Pulickal House 25.07.1994 15 9
Nazareth, Ernakulam

15.11.1992 20 4
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10

Ragi Krishna G
VB Woods, Thanappadam,
Kakkanad

05.04.1987

13

10

11

Arun Raj P
Pulinchottunirappel House,
Arakunnam PO, Arakunnam, EKM

21.04.1993

13

11

12

Merphy KM
Kurishingal (H), Kumbalangi, Kochi

07.05.1988

12

12

13

Sakthi Janardhanan
Alungal House,
Neriamangalam PO
Ernakulam

15.03.1993

13

Note: -

1. The period of validity of this Ranked list will be 06 months from 19.11.2018.
2. Candidates who scored same mark are ranked considering their Date of Birth.

3. Inclusion in the Ranked list does not in any way offer appointment.

To

Additional General Manager (P&A)

* The Manager (MIS) (For publishing in the website)
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